WOODBURNING, MULTI-FUEL
& BOILER STOVES
A heritage of heating...
Every Kensal stove has been meticulously developed to burn wood or
smokeless fuels with equal proficiency and carries the CE mark.†
Logs are better in environmental terms as the quantity of carbon
dioxide released into the atmosphere is similar to that absorbed by
the tree during growth. It is also a renewable resource, particularly

traditional look that will perfectly complement either a rural
cottage or modern fireplace setting.
•	 Burns logs, anthracite or
 smokeless fuel
•	 External riddling
•	 Maximum heat output 3.75kW
•	 Maximum log length 20cm
•	 Cleanburn
•	 Airwash
•	 Approved for Smoke Control Areas
•	 Flat top
•	 No room vent required
•	 Top or rear flue outlet
•	 Traditional matt black finish
Product codes Description
RF-KEN20M Kensal 20 Multi-Fuel with flat top
4500 1’ straight flue pipe
4501 2’ straight flue pipe
4502 3’ straight flue pipe
4504 1’ straight flue pipe with door

choose from woodburning or multi-fuel models and flat top
or low canopy versions†.
†See image on page 3
•	 Woodburning model
•	 Multi-fuel model with
 external riddling
•	 Maximum heat output 4.9kW
•	 Maximum log length 33cm
•	 Cleanburn & Airwash
•	 Flat top or low canopy
•	 Approved for Smoke Control Areas*
•	 No room vent required
•	 Top or rear flue outlet
•	 Traditional matt black finish
Product codes Description
RF-KEN33W Kensal 33 Woodburner with flat top
RF-KEN33WLC Kensal 33 Woodburner with low canopy
RF-KEN33M Kensal 33 Multi-Fuel with flat top
RF-KEN33MLC Kensal 33 Multi-Fuel with low canopy
4500 1’ straight flue pipe
4501 2’ straight flue pipe
4502 3’ straight flue pipe
4504 1’ straight flue pipe with door

window crosses which can removed to provide a clear door
option if you prefer.
•	 Woodburning model
•	 Multi-fuel model with
 external riddling
•	 High-output boiler version
•	 Maximum heat output 8kW
•	 Maximum log length 40cm
•	 Cleanburn & Airwash
•	 Flat top or low canopy
•	 Removable window crosses for
 ‘clear door’ option
•	 Top or rear flue outlet
•	 Traditional matt black finish
Product codes Description
RF-KEN40W Kensal 40 Woodburner with flat top
RF-KEN40WLC Kensal 40 Woodburner with low canopy
RF-KEN40M Kensal 40 Multi-Fuel with flat top
RF-KEN40MLC Kensal 40 Multi-Fuel with low canopy
4600 1’ straight flue pipe
4601 2’ straight flue pipe
4602 3’ straight flue pipe
4604 1’ straight flue pipe with door

[Left] Redfyre Kensal 40 Woodburner with canopy
(and window crosses removed) burning logs
[Right] Redfyre Kensal 40 Multi-fuel
burning smokeless fuel
9
The Kensal 40HB has been specifically developed to supply your domestic hot
water and central heating requirements or to supplement your existing central
heating system via ‘link up’ technology, hence reducing your reliance on gas
or oil.  The Kensal 40HB incorporates a riddling grate designed for burning
smokeless fuels, as these tend to provide greater calorific values. However,
you can reduce your CO2 emissions by burning a combination of smokeless
fuels and logs together. Should you prefer to burn wood only, you can still
achieve good performance but, as logs burn best with slightly different firebox
characteristics, we recommend you purchase the optional log tray.
Product codes Description
RF-KEN40HB Kensal 40HB Boiler Multi-Fuel with flat top
RF-K7113WT Woodburning tray for Kensal 40HB Boiler
RF-KSTATST Thermostat for Kensal 40HB Boiler
4600 1’ straight flue pipe
4601 2’ straight flue pipe